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Name Email Department Validity 

Bhowmick Kandpal kandpalbhowmick@gmail.com   
31-03-

2022 

Subhasmita Sahoo subhu21sahoo@gmail.com Audiology 
31-03-

2022 

Satyabrata Panigrahi satyabrata@dr.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Ritika Singh ritikakmrr@gmail.com SLP 
31-03-

2022 

Pragnya Paramita Prusty pihuprusty5@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Mridula Sarkar sarkar.mridula7@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Kriti Boral kriti.boral@yahoo.com SLP 
31-03-

2022 

Dr. Pratyush Ranjan Biswal drpratyushranjan100@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Anima Parida animaparida88@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Debasis Behera beheradepasis1996@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

S.S. Rau rausrinivas7@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Thandaram Banjara thandarambanjara@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Priyadarshini Mishra depriyadarshini.mishra@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Aparna Pattnaik aparnapattnaik26@gmqil.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Abhishek Mishra abhishekmishra7377786470@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Aklant Gourav Nanda gouravkumar.nanda@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Anusuya Lenka anusuyalenka848@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Ayushi Sharma ayushisharmani@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Bijayee Durga Das bijayeedurgadas@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Abhisheka Mishra abhishekamishra123@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 
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Aniket Banerjee banerjee.aniket2000@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Ashutosh Dash ashutoshdash72@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Chandan Sahoo chandankumarsahooronaldo@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Chandreyee Dash chandreyee.dash14@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Dhruvajyoti Patra dhrubajyotipatra111@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Divyaneet Kaur apalsingh958@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Jashmin Sahoo jas14sahoo@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Judhajit Panigrahi judhajitpanigrahi@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Kartik Kumar Pandit me.kartikpandit@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Manas Ranjan Behera manasranjanbehera151999@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Mohtashin Khan mohtashinkhan@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Monalisa Panda monalisapanda026@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Priyansu Nanda nandapriyansu@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Pabitra Mali pabitrpabi8@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Rakesh Kumar Sahu rakeshkumarsahu91295@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Santoshi Kumari Polai santoshikumaripolai@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Shilpa Soni shilpasoni391@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Smrutirekha Chhotaray rekhasmruti12c@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Tapan Kumar Parida tkparida2001@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Aditya Narayan Singh adityasinghadi43@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Md Sunil sunilrahul91@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Naveen Raj naveenraj803306@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Pradeep Kumar Mahapatra rockypradeep69@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 
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Pradum Panday pradumpanday628@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Sachin Kumar sachinkumar9584@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Sandeep Shriwas sandeepshriwas7x@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Saurav Kumar sauravkumar9424@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Sindhu Biraj Swain birajrinkurinku@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Anisha Patra anishapatra083@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Ansupa Pradhan ansupapradhan@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Bijaylaxmi Rath bijaylaxmirath88@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Divya Singh dchiku007@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Firdous Banu firdousbanu73@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Jasmine Swain jasminswainjasminswain@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Lipsa Debata debatalipsa@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Satabdi Mishra satabdimia190@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Shruti Darshana Mishra th1612200@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Sneha Singh snehsinghrajput25@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Subhadra Sahoo subha24062000@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Swapnarani Dalai swapnarani1323@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Swati Pallavi Pradhan swatipallavipradhan@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Swayanshree Samantray swayanshreesamantaray@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Vaibhabi More vaibhavimore42070@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Sayed Sarfaraz Ali ssalli2001@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

KiranJyoti Sahoo sahookiranjyoti@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Auroshikha Sahu 9auroshikhasahu@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 
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Monalisha Das monalisha.das.angel789@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Debasmita Biswal ihsrml18@gmail.com Librain 
31-03-

2022 

ALIVA ALAKANANDA alivaalaka89@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

ASHOK PRIYADARSAN priyadarsan15071999@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

AMAYARANJAN SETHI amiyaranjansethy20199@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

BISWARUP DHAR dharbiswarup6@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

CHANDAN KUMAR DEY deychandankumar6@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

DEEPAK KUMAR DALEI dkdalei2001@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

LIPSAMAYEE SETHI lipsasethi265@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

MANAS RANJAN MAHANTA manas.ranjan5365@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

RAKESH KUMAR SAHU kumarrakeshjpd@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

SADHANA BEHERA sadhanabehera0872@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

SANAM GURU sonamguru467@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

SANDHYARANI SAHOO jhillysandhya0056@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

SMITAHASINI JENA smitahasini2001@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

SMRUTIREKHA LENKA smrutirekhalenka1203@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

SUBHASMITA SAHOO subhasmitasahoo2030@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

SUBHASMITA SWAIN swainsubhasmita75@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

SUDHANSU SEKHAR LENKA sudhansulenka40@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Ananya mohanty ananyajazz129@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Anup parida paridaanuo97@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Bibhijit mishra bibhujit123@yahooo.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Debabrata giri debabratagiri663@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 
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Dinabandhu mahanta dinabandhumahanta44@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

konika swain swainkonika@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Madhusmita mailk madhusmitamalik00@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

manisha paikaray manishapaikaray19@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

monalisha mahapatra monalishamahapatra99@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

N.B. simple mohantosimple@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Nachiketa sahu nachiketasahu1@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Prajna paramita rout prajnarout2000@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Rajashree behera rajashreebehera096@gnail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Rajeswari mishra rajeswarimishra97@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Rutuparna priyadarsini priyadarsinirutuparna@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Saroj pradhan kumarsaroj01998@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Subham barik bariksubham9@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Sudhansu lenka sudhansulenka900@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

subrata kumar jena subratakumarjena101@gmail.com LIB 
31-03-

2022 

Basu deb naik basudevnaik99@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Abhaya pratap behera abhayapratapbehera@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

asis sethi ashissethi340@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Gayatri karua karua.gayatri123@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Mohit Abhishek mohitabhishek475@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

punyatoya raysingh raysinghchelsi1998@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Rubismita parhi rubismitaparhi4@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

sasmita rout pujatilu100@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 
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subhashree p. Jena jenasubhashree724@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

suman sarita prusty sumanliza15@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

millan kumar dehury millankumardehury31@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Pratyasha Singh ps06asha@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

subham mohapatra subham.mohpatra@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

sushreesangita rout hellossangita@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

swapab subhra subhraswapab@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Pritamkumar nayak pritamkumarnayak96@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Jyotisman mohanty mohantyjyotishman5@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Aditya Ranjan Mishra mishraadityaranjan890@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

ankita sahoo akitasahoo351@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Bharati samantara bharatisamantara123@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Kalyani Maharana spinnal.99kman@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Maniska Das maniskadas.13@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

pallavi baliarsingh pallavi6371@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

priyankapattnaik priyankapattnaik2k@gmil.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

priyaranjan sahoo pryaranjansahoo994@Gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Sougat Suman Setha sougat.bablu@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Anil palai anilpalai341@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

arup bal arupbal16@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

dolagobinda patra dolagobinda2k@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Manasi jena jenamanasi89@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

poonam meher meherpoonam012@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 
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Pranamita Nag nagpranu123@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

rojalin husneara rojalinhusnera9919@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Smitarani behera lipismita12@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

subhashree subhasmita 
behera bsubhashree307@gmail.com Physiotherapy 

31-03-
2022 

soumyadarshi das dsoumyadarshi@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Nikita sahoo nikitasahoo1998@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

lov majhi rahulkuswar123@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Anupam Raj rajanupam100@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Biswajeet sethi biswajeet.20016@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Jyoti ranjan swain jyotiswain458@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Anupama Mandal litonpatra2000@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

ANKITA SAHOO ankitasahoo351@gmail.com Physiotherapy 
31-03-

2022 

Akash Swain akashswain678@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Ankita Rautray ankitarautray7@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Anshita Mishra anshitamamuni@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Anuranjan Kumar kumaranuranjan65@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Avinna Sundar Routray routrayavinna10@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Barsha Rani Patra barsha17p@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Bhashyati Deka bhashwatideka@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Deepti Pradhan deeptipradhan2002@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Dibyasmita Sahu sahudibyasmita7@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Kajal Singh kajalsinghchannel30@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Rakesh Kumar Sahoo balaramsahoo144@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 
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Baishali Mahanta baishalimahanta2001@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Zareen Ahad zareenahad632@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Snigdha Rani Behera beherarabindrakumar638@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Sneha Shree Jena snehajena08@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Sayandeep Samanta sayandeep.samanta.123@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Satyam Hota satyamhota162@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Satya Ranjan Maharana satyaranjanmaharana57@gmal.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Saswata Sarangi saswatasarangi@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Sarmistha Dehury sarmisthadehuryihs@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Sambit Jena archanajena608@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Saipriya Mishra saipriyamishra45@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

Niharika Dash niharikadash85@gmail.com ASLP 
31-03-

2022 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


